

The Gunnar J. Bigley Foundation

a 501 (c) 3 non-profit organization

2023-2024

Mission Statement

The Gunnar J. Bigley Foundation is a 501 (c) 3 organization that provides scholarships to local high school seniors who plan to pursue a career in law enforcement, ROTC, armed services, and/or any other careers that serve our community.

We also support local law enforcement agencies and EMS units by funding programs and promoting community service.

Donations at Work 2024 Donation to Mount Olive Police Department



Donations

To our family and friends, we cannot express enough gratitude for all of you! Thank you for your endless support and encouragement! We appreciate you more than you know.

Our non-profit could not function without the support of the community.

Your gifts and donations are tax deductible.

scan to pay



Gunnar J Bigley Foundation



Scan to pay Gunnar J Bigley Foundation

VENMO

@GunnarJBigleyFoundation

PAYPAL @GJBFoundation



FOR YOUR SUPPORT



@GunnarJBigleyFoundation



Gunnar J Bigley Foundation Group

GJBMemorialScholarship@gmail.com

Made with PosterMvWall.com

2022 and 2023 Donations to Stanhope-Netcong EMS





Donations at work

Our 2023 donation allowed the Stanhope-Netcong EMS to purchase



Donations at Work!

Stanhope-Netcong American...





...

Posts

About

Videos

Photos

More ▼



Stanhope-Netcong American Legion Ambulance Corps (SNALAC)

Dec 21, 2023 · 3

The holidays came a little bit early for SNALAC this year! SNALAC has purchased BRAND NEW Prestan CPR training equipment! This equipment meets the current AHA training standards and, combined with our current equipment, allows us to train members, the community and hold larger classes. This equipment was purchased from an extremely generous donation from the GUNNAR J. BIGLEY FOUNDATION

Most of you may not know, but in 2020 we had a young and interested member, Gunnar Bigley. Gunnar aspired to be a Law Enforcement Officer and thoroughly enjoyed his time as a member of SNALAC. Unfortunately, Gunnar tragically passed away on September 23, 2021 at the age of 19.

The Gunnar J. Bigley Foundation was created to carry on his memory, provide awareness, and help those that are aspiring to be everything Gunnar was and always wanted to be.

SNALAC would like to express our extreme thanks to the Gunnar J. Bigley Foundation for their very gracious donation. This donation allowed us to purchase much needed equipment and allowed us to upgrade our current equipment which was from the early 2000s. Obtaining this equipment will allow us to continue to train and assist in saving lives on and off the ambulance.

For more information regarding the Gunnar J. Bigley foundation, or how you can help them so they can continue to help others, please visit https:// gunnarjbigleyfoundation.org

Sponsorships/Partnerships Proud Sponsor of Lenape Valley Football and Cheerleading Program and Lakeland Little League

Member of the Sussex County Chamber of Commerce

Thank you to our sponsors

Michael T Ward, DMD

Want to be a sponsor? Contact us today or visit gunnarjbigleyfoundation.org to download the application.



Annual Sponsorship

Gold Sponsorship Level- Over \$250

Gunnar J. Bigley Foundation T-Shirt

Business Logo or Name included on all event postings Business Logo or Name included on our website and yearly brochure

Business Logo or Name included on Event Posters at events Business Lozo or Name included in our event programs

Shout out on our social media accounts

Silver Sponsorship Level- \$100-\$250

Business Logo or Name included on all event postings Business Logo or Name included on our website and yearly brochure

Business Logo or Name included on Event Posters at events Business Logo or Name included in our event programs Shout out on our social media accounts

Bronze Sponsorship Level- \$25-\$100

Business Logo or Name included on our website and yearly brochure Business Logo or Name included on Event Posters at events Business Logo or Name included in our event programs Shout out on our social media account

Gift Card or Food Donation- (event specific)

Business Logo or Name included on Event Posters at events Business Logo or Name included in our event programs

Business Logo or Name included in our event programs Shout out on our social media accounts



Board and Brush Fundraiser 2024



Second Annual Gina Simone Event 2023



Scholarship Recipients

2022- Kyler Kane 2023-Aldo Monge 2024- Thomas Carroll

Second Annual Paint and Sip Event 2023



Apparel



Upcoming Events

July 2024-11th Dine and Donate Tranquility Farms 19th Sussex County Miners game

September 2024- goal of raising \$600 in the month

October 24, 2024- 3rd annual Paint and Sip at Pinot's Palette

November 10, 2024- 3rd annua Gina Simone Event

Contact Info

gjbmemorialscholarship@gmail.com gunnarjbigleyfoundation.org

f Gunnar J. Bigley Foundation

gunnar_j_bigley_foundation

Sneaker Collection is ongoing

